KEYLINE USA CUTTER GUIDE

MACHINE CUTTER P/N NOTES

106

106

303 & Punto
303 & Punto
303 & Punto
303 & Punto
Arcadia
Falcon
Gymkana
Gymkana
Gymkana
Ninja

Ninja Laser
Ninja Laser
Ninja Laser
Ninja Total
Ninja Total
Ninja Total

Ninja Total

RI1C05808B

RIC08143B

RIC01816B

RIC01810B

RIC01715B

RIC01812B

RIC08866B

R1C02961B

RIC07786B

RIC05274B

RIC11109B

RIC09168B

RIC05304B

RIC09168B

RIC09617B

RIC05048B

RIC05050B

R1C09168B

RIC05044B

80mm HSS

80mm carbide (must be a designated 106-C)
2mm Cutter (HC044)

2.5mm Cutter (HC011)

3mm Cutter (HC030)

1.5mm Cutter

Cylindric Cutter

HSS Cutter (976.2x2.4x19.05)

2mm Cutter (V037)

1.5mm Cutter (V012) — Ford

4mm Cutter (V055) — Acura/Honda Stainless Steel
63mm Carbide Cutter — Edge cut

2.5mm Cutter (WC011A) — High Security
63mm Carbide Cutter — Edge cut

1.5mm Cutter (CLO0S) — for use with V Clamp
2.5mm Cutter (V003)

Engraving Cutter (V000)

63mm Carbide Cutter — Edge cut

Dimple Cutter (V001)
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994 Laser
994 Laser
994 Laser
Messenger
Messenger
Messenger
Messenger

Messenger

RI1C05304B

RIC09617B

R1C08409B

RIC07786B

RIC05044B

R1C05044B

R1C05264B

RIC05274B

2.5mm Cutter (WC011A) — High Security

1.5mm Cutter (CL005) — Ford HS, Edge Cut (G clamp)
1.5mm Cutter (F clamp only)

2mm Cutter (V037)

Cutter (V001)

Dimple Cutter (V001)

Cutter (V007)

1.5mm Cutter (V012) — Ford
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